

Lot on A/c

1

Name of Work- T.O. to Vijay Gnanan road
 Situation of Work- to Loharanchale (Muni/6)
 Agency by which work is executed- Prabha Construction
 Date of Measurement- 28-3-23 India Pvt. Ltd.
 No. and date of agreement - 585-23/2020-21
 Date of Commencement - 17-03-2020
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)
 Date of completion (Agr.) - 16-8-2021

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing of working bench mark/reference pillars					
do do - complete job -					
Qty -	1.00	No.			= 1.00 No.
(2) Providing & fixing of reference pillars					
do do - complete job -					
Qty -	3.00	Nos			= 3.00 Nos
(3) Clearing & grubbing road					

Langl - do do - complete job -					
3 x 30.00 M x 5.00 M					= 450.00 M ²
6 x 30.00 M x 6.00 M					= 1080.00 M ²
5 x 30.00 M x 6.00 M					= 900.00 M ²
4 x 30.00 M x 6.00 M					= 720.00 M ²
5 x 30.00 M x 6.00 M					= 900.00 M ²
1 x 10.00 M x 6.00 M					= 60.00 M ²
					4110.00 M ²
					or 0.41 Hect.

(4) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with a lift upto 1.50 M					
do - all complete job -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/2) Providing & fixing of working bench mark/reference pillars					
— do do — complete job —					
1.0 No — Vide T.M.B.P. ①					
1.0 No. @ Rs 3908.26 per no. —					Rs 3908.26
(2/3) Providing and fixing of reference pillars — do do —					
Complete job —					
3.00 Nos — Vide T.M.B.P. ①					
3.00 Nos @ Rs 1762.70 per no. —					Rs 5288.10
(3/4) Clearing & grubbing of soil					
Land — do do — complete job —					
0.411 Hect. — Vide T.M.B.P. ①					
0.411 Hect @ Rs 51133.76 per Hect —					Rs 21016.00
(4/5) Construction of embankment					
— do do — complete job —					
594.50 M ³ — Vide T.M.B.P. ②					
594.50 M ³ @ Rs 131.03 per M ³ —					Rs 78290.00
(5/6) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders — do do — all					
Complete job —					
882.60 M ³ — Vide T.M.B.P. ②					
882.60 M ³ @ Rs 161.56 per M ³ —					Rs 142593.00
					Rs 251095.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/1) Construction of granular Sub base by providing well graded material Grading I - do - do - complete job -					R.F R-251095=00
420.00 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
420.00 M ³ @ R 1841.03 per M ³					R 773233=
(7/1) Bonding & fixing of typical informative sign board - do - do - complete job -					
2.00 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
2.00 Nos @ R 9118.52 per no.					R 18238=00
(8/30) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure - do - do - complete job -					
31.25 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
31.25 M ³ @ R 269.32 per M ³					R 8416=00
(9/31) Providing P.C.C. M15 in foundation - do - do - complete job -					
3.92 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
3.92 M ³ @ R 4283.94 per M ³					R 16793=00
(10/32) Providing P.C.C. M20 in Sub structure - do - do - complete job -					
33.73 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (4)					
33.73 M ³ @ R 4991.59 per M ³					R 168366=00
					R 123641=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(11/29) Reviding & laying R.C.C. pipe MP 1000 mm dia				R.F. R 1736141=00
- do - do - all complete job.				
7.50 M - Vide T.M.B.P. (4)				
7.50 M @ R 3626.40 per M				R 27198=0
				R 1263339=0
(12/35) Add GST @ 12%				H/R 151601=00
(13/56) Add Labour cost etc				H/R 12633=00
(14/37) Add Squireage fee				H/R 58137=00
				R 1485710=00
1				
28-3-23				
J.E.				

Material Statement

- (1) Soil - 1480.10 M³
- (2) G.S.B Metal - 352.80 M³
- (3) Coarse Sand - 168.26 M³
- (4) Stonechips - 55.36 M³
- (5) Cement - 12.20 MT

1
~~28-3-23~~
 J.E.